Rohhe insulation - HVAC
Mats
Rohhe Flow A lamella mat
Product code Product description Price (€) Unit Package Pallet
ROHLAM020 Rohhe Alu Lam Mat 20mm 9,66 m2 12,00 300,00
ROHLAM030 Rohhe Alu Lam Mat 30mm 11,48 m2 8,00 200,00
ROHLAM050 Rohhe Alu Lam Mat 50mm 16,83 m2 5,00 125,00
ROHLAM060 Rohhe Alu Lam Mat 60mm 20,16 m2 4,00 100,00
ROHLAM080 Rohhe Alu Lam Mat 80mm 25,87 m2 3,00 75,00
ROHLAM100 Rohhe Alu Lam Mat 100mm 31,22 m2 2,50 62,50
Prices on blue background are stock products.
VAT 0 %.